Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MG Series
13sensing.honeywell.com
Order Guide (Measurements for reference only)
Catalog
Listing
Material and
Process
Dimension Description
101MG2L1
Alnico VI
Sintered
9,53 mm L x 3,18 mm W x 3,18 mm H
[0.375 in L x 0.125 in W x 0.125 in H]
Bar magnet;
North Pole is indicated with red
101MG3
Alnico V
Cast
31,75 mm L x 6,35 mm dia
[1.25 in L x 0.25 in dia]
Cylindrical magnet;
North Pole is indicated with red
101MG7
Alnico VIII
Sintered
6,35 mm L x 6,35 mm dia
[0.25 in L x 0.25 in dia]
Cylindrical magnet;
North Pole is indicated with red
101MG7-BP
Alnico VIII
Sintered
6,35 mm L x 6,35 mm dia
[0.25 in L x 0.25 in dia]
Cylindrical magnet;
North Pole is indicated with red;
bulk packaging in 100 unit lots
101MG8-BP
Alnico VIII
Sintered
6,22 mm L x 6,22 mm dia
[0.245 in L x 0.245 in dia]
Cylindrical magnet;
North Pole is indicated with red;
bulk packaging in 100 unit lots
102MG11
Alnico VIII
Sintered
17,02 mm L x 7,87 mm dia
[0.67 in L x 0.31 in dia]
Magnet with 8 x 32 threaded shaft
for easy installation
102MG11-BP
Alnico VIII
Sintered
17,02 mm L x 7,87 mm dia
[0.67 in L x 0.31 in dia]
Magnet with 8 x 32 threaded shaft
for easy installation;
bulk packaging in 100 unit lots
102MG15
Alnico VIII
Sintered
12,19 mm L x 7,87 mm dia
[0.48 in L x 0.31 in dia]
Magnet with 4-40 threaded shaft
for easy installation
102MG15-BP
Alnico VIII
Sintered
12,19 mm L x 7,87 mm dia
[0.48 in L x 0.31 in dia]
Magnet with 4-40 threaded shaft